All dimensions nominal.
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter sizes, speci�cations etc. without prior notice
 Hard Wearing Non-Slip Surface.
 Super Adhesion – sticks to most clean, dry surfaces.
 Unlimited uses: Trucks, Trailers, Workshops, Stairs, Ramps etc.
 High Resistance to Chemicals and Detergents.
ANTI-SLIP TAPE
ANTI-SLIP TAPE
PART NO. WIDTH (W) DESCRIPTION
AST-25 25mm Black Anti-Slip Tape
AST-50 50mm Black Anti-Slip Tape
AST-100 100mm Black Anti-Slip Tape
AST-150 150mm Black Anti-Slip Tape
AST-200 200mm Black Anti-Slip Tape
AST-250 250mm Black Anti-Slip Tape
AST-25BY 25mm Black and Yellow Anti-Slip Tape
AST-50BY 50mm Black and Yellow Anti-Slip Tape
AST-100BY 100mm Black and Yellow Anti-Slip Tape
AST-150BY 150mm Black and Yellow Anti-Slip Tape
AST-200BY 200mm Black and Yellow Anti-Slip Tape
AST-250BY 250mm Black and Yellow Anti-Slip Tape
AST-SEAL 310ml Tube - Tape Sealant - Recommended for use if the edge of the tape is positioned on an exposed edge
All Anti-Slip Tapes are supplied in 18m Roll Lengths
 Save money with no more lost gloves.
 Hygienic.
 Quick and easy to use.
 Keeps hands clean.
 Removes, Securely stores and holdes gloves open ready to re-use without the
need to touch the outer surface of the glove.
GLOVE PARK
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
GP01 Glove Park with Lid
GP01-B Glove Park with Lid and Bracket
GP01-NL Glove Park without Lid
GP01-B-NL Glove Park with Bracket, No Lid
GLOVE PARK